matrIQ-O2ETM
Optical-to-Electrical Converter
SPEC SHEET
matrIQ-O2E-1001
1 of 4
The matrIQ-O2E is a compact high-bandwidth, broadband
optical to electrical converter available in a range of
configurations. It’s available with 1 or 2 channels, AC or DC

4 of 4
Coherent Solutions — matrIQ-O2E Spec Sheet
Ordering Information
Model number
1001 = 9.5 GHz, DC coupled,
conversion gain of 430 V/W
1101 = 25 GHz, AC coupled,
conversion gain of 900 V/W
1201 = 35 GHz, DC coupled,
conversion gain of 100 V/W
1301 = 50 GHz, DC coupled,
conversion gain of 90 V/W
1401 = 9 GHz, AC coupled,
conversion gain of 7000 V/W,
CWDM8 calibration
1402 = 9 GHz, AC coupled,
conversion gain of 7000 V/W
Connector type
FC = FC/PC
FA = FC/APC
SC = SC/PC
SA = SC/APC
Number of channels
1 = 1 channel
2 = 2 channels
O2EMatrIQ - XXXX - X  - XX
About Coherent Solutions